
SCREW 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE 
DATA PLATE 
CABLE COLLAR 
SCREW 
HOUSING 
SCREW 
HOLDING-DOWN DEVIC
BLADE HOUSING 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
ARMATURE 
ARMATURE 
FAN 

4931606780
4931365454
4931365470
4931365486
4931365495
4931302112
4931328463
4931624008
4931623459
4931218785
4931365377
4931256500
4931624516
4931365458
4931624515
4931307423
4931314173
4931310648
4931372961
4931307750
4931320344
4931306153

4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

abcd..........................
a...............................
.b..............................
..c.............................
...d............................
a...............................
.b..............................
..c.............................
...d............................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
a...............................
ab..............................
..cd............................
ab..............................
..cd............................
abcd..........................

0108
0109
0110
0112
0115
0116
0120
0120
0121
0121
0122
0122
0122
0123
0123
0123
0127
0127
0128
0129
0129
0130

BALL BEARING 
SERVICING LID 
WASHER 
RUBBER SLEEVE 
HOLDING-DOWN DEVIC
HOLDING-DOWN DEVIC
WIRE 
WIRE 
WIRE 
WIRE 
CHOKING COIL 
CHOKING COIL 
WIRE 
CHOKING COIL 
CHOKING COIL 
WIRE 
WIRE 
WIRE 
CONNECTOR 
BRUSH HOLDER 
BRUSH HOLDER 
BRUSH HOLDER 

4931902888
4931365461
4931621834
4931311228
4931324005
4931272961
4931623729
4931623746
4931253698
4931622803
4931623730
4931623744
4931623747
4931623726
4931623745
4931623748
4931622456
4931622866
4931307924
4931623731
4931623750
4931623728

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1

abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abc............................
...d............................
abc............................
...d............................
ab..............................
..c.............................
...d............................
ab..............................
..c.............................
...d............................
abc............................
...d............................
abcd..........................
abc............................
...d............................
abc............................

0002
0003
0003
0003
0003
0004
0004
0004
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0100
0101
0102
0104
0105
0105
0106
0106
0107
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Rotary Hammers
Kango

200V

4926 3654 49 12.04.99

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0004

Version

a
b
c
d

4000365447
4000365466
4000365472
4000365491

200V
200V
200V
200V

230V
240V
110V
120V

IN2
IN2
GB1
USC



BRUSH HOLDER 
BRUSH HOLDER 
SWITCH BOARD 
SWITCH BOARD 
SCREW 
SWITCH LEVER 
SCREW 
CAPACITOR 
GEAR BOX 
BEARING END PLATE 
SPINDLE GEAR 
CUP SPRING 
CYLINDER 
PERCUSSION BODY 
THRUST BEARING 
DISC 
O-RING 
SEAL RING 
SPACER 
SPRING RING 
JUMPER RING 
SET SLEEVE 

4931623749
4931315039
4931365337
4931363154
4931621734
4931365334
4931621772
4931311062
4931365463
4931342990
4931307736
4931622165
4931365255
4931360475
4931315199
4931622219
4931622166
4931624493
4931331843
4931622874
4931339766
4931339982

1
2
1
1
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

...d............................
abcd..........................
ab..............................
..cd............................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abc............................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................

0241
0242
0243
0245
0246
0247
0250
0251
0252
0253
0260
0401
0402
0403
0404
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0416

BALL 
SPRING 
BALL 
O-RING 
GASKET 
SEAL RING 
SPRING RING 
THRUST BEARING 
DISC 
DISC 
SLEEVE 
GEAR BOX INSULATION
BALL BEARING 
SEAL RING 
SLEEVE 
SNAP DIE 
THRUST COLLAR 
SEAL RING 
O-RING 
DISC 
SPRING RING 
REDUCT. GEAR SHAFT 

4931805413
4931321064
4931911572
4931622203
4931307787
4931623885
4931945764
4931622215
4931622214
4931622959
4931342679
4931365462
4931887416
4931928756
4931622185
4931342677
4931307765
4931621987
4931943504
4931622160
4931622163
4931374921

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................

0130
0132
0135
0135
0136
0137
0138
0140
0200
0210
0214
0225
0229
0230
0232
0233
0234
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Rotary Hammers
Kango

200V

4926 3654 49 12.04.99

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0004

Version

a
b
c
d

4000365447
4000365466
4000365472
4000365491

200V
200V
200V
200V

230V
240V
110V
120V

IN2
IN2
GB1
USC



REPAIR KIT 
COUPLING SLEEVE 
PRESSURE SPRING 
DISC 
SLEEVE 
SPRING RING 
SEALING WASHER 
WOBBLE DRIVE 
REDUCT GEAR WHEEL 
DISC 
SEAL RING 
NEEDLE BEARING 
SLEEVE 
PIN 
BEARING 
DEPTH GAUGE 
CARRYING CASE 
HANDLE 
SCREW 
CLAMPING PLATE 
NUT 
DUST CATCHER 

4931342606
4931331560
4931331561
4931874902
4931315722
4931622085
4931331509
4931360573
4931374926
4931622431
4931622169
4931943567
4931219547
4931615663
4931622351
4931384434
4932324610
4932373725
4931254533
4931271221
4931614025
4932265320

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................

1200
1200
1201
1201
1202
1207

MAINTENANCE SET 
MAINTENANCE SET 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
SWITCH LEVER 
SEAL RING 

4931365464
4931365488
4931361733
4931392580
4931320146
4931360352

1
1
1
1
1
1

ab..............................
..cd............................
ab..............................
..cd............................
abcd..........................
abcd..........................

0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0425
0426
0427
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0605
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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Rotary Hammers
Kango

200V

4926 3654 49 12.04.99
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A & M Electric Tools

0004

Version

a
b
c
d

4000365447
4000365466
4000365472
4000365491

200V
200V
200V
200V

230V
240V
110V
120V

IN2
IN2
GB1
USC


